

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3028/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2006 in LPA No.249/2006
& CWP No.5713/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ANAND YESHWANT DEVKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer
for interim relief)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Jitin Sahni,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Paul,Adv.

Mr. Priank Adhyaru,Adv.

Ms. Aanchal Jain,Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSix weeks' time is allowed to take steps for fresh
upon the unserved respondents.[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master