

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 0 2 8 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 2 9 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in L P A No. 2 4 9 / 2 0 0 6 & CW P No. 5 7 1 3 / 2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COURT OF B O M B A Y)

ANAN D Y E S H W A N T D E V K A R & O R S. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F MAHA R A S H T R A & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 0 2 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekh a r Naphade, S r. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Dhumal, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla , Adv

Mr. Shya m Divan, S r. Adv.
Mr. sanjay Kada m, Adv.
Mr. Santosh P a ul, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.J. P a ul, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay v. Kha rde, Adv.
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ra m a m u r thi , Adv

Mr. Arun Pednek a r, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay P a r i k h, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jitin Sahni, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.

-2-

Mr. M.J. P a ul, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishr a , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Ganga Thakur)
P. S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master